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RCSLT report 

 

RCSLT has published a report on COVID19 and speech 

and language therapy. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The survey report includes what the Government can do 

to help. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

It asks for better access to speech and language 

therapy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

It asks for more support for people with 

communication and swallowing needs 
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Petition 

 

There is a petition on the Parliament website. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

It asks the Government to give more money to speech 

and language therapy. 

 

 

 

 

 

How you can help 

 

 

 

You can sign the petition.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    You can tell your family about the petition. 
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You can tell your friends about the petition. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

You can share the QR code. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

What happens next 

 

 

With 10,000 signatures the Government responds. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

With 100,000 signatures it will be considered for a debate  
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More information 

 

For more information: 

 

 

 

 

Visit bit.ly/BuildBackBetterSLT 

 

 

 

Email: 

peter.just@rcslt.org 

padraigin.oflynn@rcslt.org 

 

 

 

Thank you! 

 

Thank you for your support! 


